
8/24/2023 7:52:33 AM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 31AM  PHS,  RT 30/31 AM PHS

Mid-Placer Public Schools Transportation Agency

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:31AM  PHS, 

123
LOCKYER, MAICIE
PLACER HIGH SCHOOL STADIUM WAY

07:03 am
08:31 am
88:11
27.66 mi.

8
8
MT

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:06:18 am 08:46 am

Package #: f
Tuesday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:03 am MID PLACER YARDGARAGE
7:03 am BILL FRANCIS DR @ ACROSS FROM PRINCETON DRSTART
7:05 am NEW AIRPORT RD @ SHORT LNSTOP 1
7:07 am PLAZA WY @ GATEWAY CTSTOP 7
7:15 am BELL RD @ SUNSET TERRACE(stop)

PM RLE
7:17 am BELL RD @ COPPER PENNY LN(stop)

RLE
7:18 am BELL RD @ KAYLES LN(stop)

   PM RLE
7:22 am 4800 BELL RD(stop)

RLE
7:23 am 4851 BELL RD(stop)

RLE
7:24 am 4952 BELL RD(stop)

AT GRAVEL PULL OUT ON RIGHT JUST AFTER BRIDGE
7:26 am BELL RD @ CRAMER RD(stop)

   PM RLE
7:29 am BELL RD @ COUNTRY CLUB LANE      AM/PM RLE(stop)

DONT LEAVE  STOP BEFORE
7:33 am LONE STAR RD No Intersection(stop)
7:36 am GRASS VALLEY HWY @ LORENSON RD(stop)

DO NOT USE RED LIGHTS
7:38 am 4601 GRASS VALLEY HWY (Green Barn)(stop)

GREEN BARN   DO NOT USE RED LIGHTS
7:41 am DRY CREEK RD @ BEFORE PARK VIEW APT SIGN(stop)
7:42 am DRY CREEK RD @ RICHARDSON DR(stop)

DO NOT RED LIGHT ESCORT @ THIS STOP
7:50 am TRANSIT BUS STOP (@ TACO BELL)(stop)

NO RED LIGHTS
7:51 am GRASS VALLEY HWY @ LUTHER (MELS DINER)(stop)

NO RED LIGHTS
7:52 am GRASS VALLEY HWY @ SAW  SHOP(stop)

PULL OVER INTO THE DIRT AREA (NO REDS)
7:57 am LUTHER RD @ DAIRY(stop)

PM RLE
8:00 am MOTT WY @ MATSON DR  (AFTER TURN)(stop)
8:02 am LUTHER RD (SWEET PEAS PARKING LOT ENTRANCE)(stop)

(STOP @ STOP SIGN AHEAD SIGN)
8:02 am BOWMAN RD @ DOLORES DR(stop)
8:09 am PLACER HIGH SCHOOL STADIUM WAYDEST 8

START 8:30   END 1538  PLC MON 1435
8:31 am MID PLACER YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/24/2023


